
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Christina Erwin [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 
4/25/2019 2:30:42 PM 
Amber Grady [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=fbc4545622d64535a230be 7b8aa7316c-Amber Grady]; Sara Dietl er 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=958154288e4f4bcbb9466dd65f88b74a-Sara Dietle]; Addie Farrel I 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farrel; Mindy Wilcox 
(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 
Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
[dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Daniel Gershwin -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz 
Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 
[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com] 

IBEC: Cultural Resources 

Call:············ 

4/26/2019 12:30:00 PM 
4/26/2019 1:30:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 

Amber Grady; Sara Dietl er; Addie Farrell; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Whit Manley; Tiffany 
Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); Loren Montgomery 
(loren@mcadvise.com); Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Tay Via -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 

Please forward to anyone else who may need to be part of this call to review cultural resources. 

Join n1eetlng In rny Webex Personal Room 

Join frorn a video conferencing system or application 
Dia 

You can also dial -nd enter your rrieeting nurriber. 

If you are the hos~) enter· yow· host f"lf\J in ymn video or application to start the 

Join by phone 
ates Toil 

States T ol I Free 




